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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

I (ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lori ck

1
Lowman

Lown
/

Long
/

Long
/

Lorick
:;

Lorick

i'
Lott

Lori ck

*
Lown

Long

Long

Lorick

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

0. W. .

Irmo, S. C.

Gary

Columbia, S.C.

Francis A.
Lexington, S. C.

James T.

Bamberg, Co. ~*-?

Noah
Leesville, S.C.
B. W.

Columbia, S . C.

Thomas
Lexington, S. C.

Clarence

Batesburg, S.C.

J. E.

Irmo . S . C .
A. E.
Hew Brook land, S.C

Horace

Gilbert, S. C.
John H.

Gilbert, S . C.

Sam-
Hew Brookland, S.C

Lown

Loyd

Long

Long

Long

Lory

Lowary

Lowarv

W.. L.

Hew Brookland, S.C

W. H.
Swansea, S, C.

Belton A

Leesville . S . C .

.David W.
Chapin, S. C.

Eugene
Lexington, S. C.

Jasper
Swansea, S. C.

Eddie
Hew Brookland, SC

Wm. TT

Hew Brooklond.se

Lowman 'Colle .Tenkn'ns

Loyd

Lorick
f

1507
f

1793

.. 179J|

1795
s

17<£
r

1797s
1798

/
2117

Lowman

Columbia. S. C.

John F

Lawirence *P.

Columbia. S. C.

W. W.

Batesburg. S. C.
Long Ifi-en- TH.

Long

Long

T.rvr* 1 ck

Lowman

T.nwn

Lomas

Gilbert, S. C.

.Tnhn C. .

Lexington, S. C.

Y. R.
Gilbert, S. C.

Will la S*

T Ymi*-i ^l r*

Golle R. "

Chapin, S. C.

*r T,,

Hew Brookland.SC
Jno. E.
Richland Co.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lorick

Bookman

Els ck ley

Hall

Long

Slice

Kleckley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Annie

Irmo, S. C.

Anna

Columbia, S.C.

Barbara S udella
Lexington, S.C.

Myrtie

Swansea, S, G.

Aimer
Leesville, S. C.
Irabell

Irmo, S . C.

Charlotte
Lexington, S. G.

Hall Carrie

Bookman

Batesburg, S.C.

Lillian

Irmo , S.C.
Long Eugenia

» Leesville, S.C.

Smith Lillian

Cannon

Dreher
i

Perrv
,

Gilbert. S. C.
Rosie

Chapin, S.C.

Emma
New Brookland, S,(

Mae
Hew Broovland,S. (

Easterllng Ida

Swansea, S.C.

3_a&£nbaugh. i Trannie V

Shealy

Shealy

Warrin

Kamel (^^^L

Leesville . S. C.

Jesse B.

Chapin, S. C.

Lula

Lexington, S. C.

Isabelle
Swansea, S. C.

'Willis
Hew Brookland.SC

Barefoot Ollie

Hew Brookland.SC

Llndler Annie Ruth.

Windham

Halligan

Fall aw

Wise

Gregory

Chapin, S. C.

Adline

Clara
Columbia. S. C.
Cornelia
Batesburg. S. C.
Henrietta

Gilbert. S. C.
Aw1fl A,
Lexington. S. C.

Bouknight Claudle

s«i th

Watts

Corley

Floyd

i

Gilbert, S. C.
™ n i «
Trrnirt ^ n

Kattla

Lexington. S. C.

Dessie

Hew BrookT nnd tSO

Annie
Richland Co.
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ABE OF
WOMAN
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C
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W
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W
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W
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w
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1. DATE APPLICATtON FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Oct

Sept

Apr

Dec

Oct

Mar

Aug

Aug

Oct

Day

25

2$

2>

6

21

19

k

Year

1911

1911

1911

1912

1912

1912

1912

2k 1912

11

31

AUE

Dec 21).

Feb 21

1913

1913

191̂

19 111-

1914

Oct 10 1911]-

Nov 7

Dec 23

1911;

1915
\ -

Feb 3 1915

Feb 2

Feb

July

Oct

Jun

Dec

June

Aug '.

Oct

Jaa

Mar

Dec

Feb

Sept

June

9

3ft

27

3

8

7

n

i

19

214.

18

3

13

10

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1916

1916

1917

1917

1917

1917

1917

1917

1918

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE Of RETURN

Month

Oct

Oct

Oct

Apr

Dec

Oct

Mar

Sept.

Aug

Nov

Aug

Dec

Feb

Oct

Day

29

2^

11

IS

?J]

20

"i l l

1

2

22

26

Year

1911

.1911

1911

191P

1912

1912

1Q12

-1212

1213

191j

1911n

ISOk

?1

11

Jan 28

Dec

F.eb

Feb

Feb

July

26

10

V

20

13

09.34

1911]-

1915

1915

J315L

1915

1915

1915

Oct 27

Jun , 9

Junai

tag_^

.OB*

Jaa

Apr

Dec

JEsb_

Sept

June

8

12

5

21

1

26

#rT

16

10

1211

T c n A

19.1.6

_1S17

1917

1917

mi

3917

1917

1916

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Revr W. J.Roof
Columbia, S.C.

Rev. T. B. Kelson
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. R. E. Livingst
Lexington Co., S. C

W. 0. "Rn-irlfty

Swansea,. S.C.

A. L. Scott, Magist

Leesville, S. C.

Rev. C. W. Burgess

Irmo, S . C .

Rfiv, T^ P. Brown

Laxirigton. S. C.

Batesbure. S. C.

J. A.Sligh
Richland Co.

Rev. F. K. Roof

Rev. W. L. Hayes

Rev. M." L. Pence

D. R. Haltiwanger

Lexington, S. C.
Rev. J. A. Cromer
Lexington, S.C.

D. H. Lawson, IT. P.

Swansea, S, C.

Rev. F. K. Roof

Leesville. S. c.

Bev. M. T._ Pfin ne

Chapin, S. .C.

Kev. P. D. Rislnger
Lexington, S, C.

REMARKS

:>n
(

t

^ate

J _ P .

.!'
A. W. Rodger s

Swansea, S. C.

Rev. 3. L. Lybrand

Hew Brookland, S. C

Rev. E-. L. Lybrand
New Brookland, S. C
Rev. J. T.. CrnniR-p
Chapin, S. C.

i^v_^Jlla_Ji*_HaA41e
Irmo. S. C.

Lexington. S. C.

Leesville, S. C.

RAV. J. A. Cromer
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. F. K. Roof
Leesville, S.C.

Rev. W. T. Burgess

Irmo. S. r.t
Rev. J. E. Steel©

Lexington, S. C.

Rev. J. A. Cromer
Lexington, S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts, pro

Lexington, S. c.
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